
Vereinsmeisterschaft
Bikepark Großer Feldberg / 15.07.2023

详细评估
Farfan, Shawn
代表: Wheels over Frankfurt e.V.
编号: 10

Enduro

参赛类别:
WOFFM Bio

总时间: 10:33.79

线路中排名: 1 (of 133)
线路最佳成绩: 10:33.79
类别中排名: 1(of 51)
该项目最佳时间: 10:33.79

中途成绩
检查站

E-Bike Uphill Stage
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

2:29.63
2:44.85
2:31.60
2:47.71

名次
-

1
1
1
2

差值
-

-
-
-

0:02.43

名次
总成绩

1
1
1
2

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

-
-
-

0:02.43

总成绩
时间

2:29.63
5:14.48
7:46.08
10:33.79

名次
-

1
1
1
1

差值
-

-
-
-
-

名次
总成绩

1
1
1
1

总排名

差值
总成绩

-
-
-
-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


